2020-2021 PAVEMENT RESTORATION AND ADA RAMP CONSTRUCTION

BID TABULATION

	PAVEMENT RESTORATION - PART A		1	Eagle-Els	sner, Inc.	Baker Ro	ck Resources	Hoss F	aving, Inc.	Brix Paving	Northwest, Inc.	S-2 C	ontractors	Pacific	Excavation	Kerr Cor	ntractors, Inc.
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	MOBILIZATION, TRAFFIC CONTROL, EROSION CONTROL (00200)				-				-		-						
1	Mobilization (00210)	LS	ALL	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$40,900.00	\$40,900.00	\$23,850.00	\$23,850.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$56,354.50	\$56,354.50	\$45,357.00	\$45,357.00
2	Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic (00225)	LS	ALL	\$11,005.40	\$11,005.40	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,110.00	\$30,110.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$14,730.00	\$14,730.00
3	Inlet Protection	EA	10.0	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$93.00	\$930.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
						·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. ,		. ,				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	ROAD WORK (00300)																
4	Sawcut Asphalt	LF	180.0	\$2.80	\$504.00	\$2.20	\$396.00	\$4.15	\$747.00	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$7.00	\$1,260.00	\$2.50	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$540.00
	BASES (00600)																
5	Full Depth Reclamation Base (FDR) (00643)	SY	8,641.0	\$10.80	\$93,322.80	\$10.30	\$89,002.30	\$9.70	\$83,817.70	\$18.50	\$159,858.50	\$12.00	\$103,692.00	\$12.00	\$103,692.00	\$12.00	\$103,692.00
6	Portland Cement (00643)	TON	346.0	\$148.00	\$51,208.00	\$158.00	\$54,668.00	\$155.00	\$53,630.00	\$155.00	\$53,630.00	\$170.00	\$58,820.00	\$155.00	\$53,630.00	\$158.00	\$54,668.00
7	Asphalt Cement Curing Seal (00643)	TON	11.00	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$700.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,034.00	\$11,374.00	\$900.00	\$9,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$900.00	\$9,900.00	\$900.00	\$9,900.00
	WEARING SURFACES (00700)																
8	HMAC, Level 2, 1/2 in (00745)	TON	1,960.0	\$82.00	\$160,720.00	\$76.40	\$149,744.00	\$81.65	\$160,034.00	\$85.50	\$167,580.00	\$94.00	\$184,240.00	\$92.50	\$181,300.00	\$114.00	\$223,440.00
	,	•	*	-	*			-	*	•	•					•	
PAVEMENT RESTORATION - SUBTOTAL				\$368,360.20		\$365,340.30		\$364,562.70		\$424,328.50		\$427,012.00		\$415,576.50		\$453,577.00	
					. ,				• •		. ,				. ,		
	ADA RAMP CONSTRUCTION - PART B		1														
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	MOBILIZATION, TRAFFIC CONTROL, EROSION CONTROL (00200)																
9	Mobilization (00210)	LS	ALL	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$684.00	\$684.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,492.00	\$14,492.00
10	Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic (00225)	LS	ALL	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,780.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,220.00	\$11,220.00
11	General Excavation (including hauloff)	LS	1.0	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,770.00	\$6,770.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$22,250.00	\$22,250.00
12	Erosion Control	LS	1.0	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,360.00	\$1,360.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
13	Clear and Grubb	LS	1.0	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00	\$3,590.00	\$3,590.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
14	Sign Relocation	EA	2.0	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$214.00	\$428.00	\$224.00	\$448.00	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
15	Water Valve Can Adjustment	EA	3.0	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$197.00	\$591.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$175.00	\$525.00
					•	·	·		·		·		·		·		
	ROAD WORK (00300)																
16	Sawcut Asphalt/Concrete	FT	408.0	\$3.50	\$1,428.00	\$9.25	\$3,774.00	\$9.80	\$3,998.40	\$2.00	\$816.00	\$10.00	\$4,080.00	\$2.00	\$816.00	\$5.00	\$2,040.00
17	Asphalt Paving Removal and Hauloff (ADA Ramp construction only)	SF	1,130.0	\$2.30	\$2,599.00	\$3.80	\$4,294.00	\$4.00	\$4,520.00	\$2.00	\$2,260.00	\$3.00	\$3,390.00	\$4.00	\$4,520.00	\$4.00	\$4,520.00
18	Curb Removal	FT	202.0	\$8.00	\$1,616.00	\$14.00	\$2,828.00	\$15.00	\$3,030.00	\$6.50	\$1,313.00	\$5.00	\$1,010.00	\$11.00	\$2,222.00	\$15.00	\$3,030.00
19	Sidewalk Removal	SF	1,531.0	\$2.80	\$4,286.80	\$6.85	\$10,487.35	\$7.20	\$11,023.20	\$2.00	\$3,062.00	\$3.00	\$4,593.00	\$3.00	\$4,593.00	\$3.00	\$4,593.00
	WEARING SURFACES (00700)																
20	HMAC, Level 2, 1/2 in (00745)	TON	24.0	\$350.00	\$8,400.00	\$310.00	\$7,440.00	\$237.00	\$5,688.00	\$175.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$280.00	\$6,720.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00
21	Concrete Walks	SF	1,689.0	\$17.00	\$28,713.00	\$25.20	\$42,562.80	\$26.50	\$44,758.50	\$17.50	\$29,557.50	\$21.00	\$35,469.00	\$26.50	\$44,758.50	\$15.00	\$25,335.00
22	Concrete Curb and Gutter	FT	168.0	\$48.00	\$8,064.00	\$37.30	\$6,266.40	\$39.00	\$6,552.00	\$50.00	\$8,400.00	\$50.00	\$8,400.00	\$93.00	\$15,624.00	\$71.00	\$11,928.00
23	Truncated Domes	EA	13.0	\$265.00	\$3,445.00	\$532.00	\$6,916.00	\$558.00	\$7,254.00	\$280.00	\$3,640.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$600.00	\$7,800.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
24	Return Curb	FT	420.0	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$34.00	\$14,280.00	\$3,565.00	\$14,973.00	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$53.00	\$22,260.00	\$58.00	\$24,360.00
	RIGHT OF WAY DEVELOPMENT AND CONTROL																
25	Imported Topsoil (spread and fine graded)	CYDS	12	\$180.00	\$2,160.00	\$164.00	\$1,968.00	\$330.00	\$3,960.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
26	Permanent Seeding	LS	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,370.00	\$1,370.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
27	Bark Mulch	CYDS	6	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$164.00	\$984.00		\$1,800.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$155.00	\$930.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
28	Retaining wall construction	SF	30.0	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$55.90	\$1,677.00	\$58.60	\$1,758.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00
29	Plant Replacement (Waxleaf Privet, 3 gallon)	EA	8.0	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.80	\$526.40	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$90.00	\$720.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	\$480.00
30	Junction Box - 1730	EA	1.0	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
ADA I	ADA RAMP - SUBTOTAL				I		*		A45		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
ADA KAMIF - SUDTUTAL					\$115,121.80		\$120,481.95		\$133,993.10		\$101,668.50		\$112,492.00		\$157,423.50		\$144,923.00
	DDO IECT TOTAL				1402 402 22		¢405 000 05		¢400 EEE 00		¢505 007 00		¢E20 E04 00	1	¢572 000 00		¢500 500 00
	PROJECT TOTAL				\$483,482.00		\$485,822.25		\$498,555.80		\$525,997.00		\$539,504.00		\$573,000.00		\$598,500.00
	-																